AGENDA FOR S-CC MEETING IN SAN DIEGO

Friday, November 4, 2016

09:00 - 09:10

09:10 - 09:40

09:40 - 10:40

10:40 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30

Opening (Christian, Ono)
Review and adopt agenda

Report on acidification synthesis workshop W1 (Christian, Ono)
Individual country reports on acidification synthesis
coffee break

Discussion of 3 years report and activities for 2016-2019
Lunch

Information Exchange

SOLAS (Miller, Dai)

IMBER (Ishii)

CLIVAR/GO-SHIP (Ishii)

GLODAP (Kozyr)

COMPONUT (Murata)

IOCCP (Telszewski)

SOCAT (Nakaoka)

coffee break

Further discussion of Section business (Membership, Publications, future
activities)

Further discussion of acidification synthesis and steps towards completion

adjourn



